
202049 UGU ProKennex South Coast Seniors
XD 50

1

2

TSA550040

TSA621078

TSA550040

TSA621078

KZN
KZN [1] Adam MYBURGH

Colin BARKER

[1] Sharon VAN DER SCHYFF

Natasha COTTERELL 6-3, 6-2

3

4

TSA570046

TSA651091

TSA570046

TSA651091

LIM

KZN

LIM

KZN

Theunis LEE

Frank HALL

MAKS VERHAGE

Cornelia STEENKAMP 6-3, 7-6

5

6

TSA571044

TSA520018

TSA571044

TSA520018

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Richard SHORT

Paul ROBERT

Annamarie WEGE

Jeanette ROBERT 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA561056

TSA661116

TSA561056

TSA661116

Ken  SERRAO

[2] Pieter BURGER

Allison MCNULTY

[2] Jutta BERNATZKY 6-4, 5-7, 11-9

[1] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

LEE / VERHAGE

6-3, 6-2

SHORT / WEGE

SERRAO / MCNULTY

6-2, 6-3

[1] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

SHORT / WEGE

6-3, 6-2

[1] MYBURGH / VAN DER SCHYFF

LEE / VERHAGE

SERRAO / MCNULTY 6-3, 4-6, 10-8

SERRAO / MCNULTY

BARKER / COTTERELL

HALL / STEENKAMP 6-4, 6-2

ROBERT / ROBERT

[2] BURGER / BERNATZKY 3-6, 6-2, 10-8

BARKER / COTTERELL

[2] BURGER / BERNATZKY

6-2, 6-3

BARKER / COTTERELL

HALL / STEENKAMP

ROBERT / ROBERT Walkover

HALL / STEENKAMP
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